
Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Club Tours T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Temps Ecarts

U15 H/F

U15 F

1. 73 ANNEZO Valentine VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 2 11:50.90 10:19.61 22:10.51 -

2. 75 MELLIER Zélia TEAM TED DIT AUTISME 2 12:01.92 10:19.15 22:21.07 +00:10.56

3. 71 MORVAN Louann EC PAYS DU LEFF 2 12:09.79 10:20.22 22:30.00 +00:19.49

4. 72 JESTIN Lea VS DRENNECOIS 2 11:49.82 10:41.57 22:31.39 +00:20.88

5. 81 GAUVRY Juliette CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX 2 12:34.83 10:52.56 23:27.39 +01:16.88

6. 74 LE HIR Maëly T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL 2 12:47.75 10:55.80 23:43.55 +01:33.04

7. 80 LE NEZET Charlotte UC ALREENNE 2 13:19.46 10:58.55 24:18.01 +02:07.50

8. 77 GAUVRY Agathe CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX 2 12:54.18 11:28.57 24:22.74 +02:12.23

9. 78 YANNIC Erell EC LANDERNEAU 2 13:52.50 12:27.38 26:19.88 +04:09.37

10. 79 BECU HEULOT Solène OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS 2 14:21.96 12:28.82 26:50.78 +04:40.27

DNS 76 MARTIN DUBO Marie AnaïsVTT COTES D'ARMOR HILLION 0

U15 H

1. 1 ROUDAUT Melvin T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL 3 08:46.62 08:30.71 08:54.03 26:11.35 -

2. 2 JOUVROT Nils CC MONCONTOUR 3 08:46.79 08:39.56 09:13.75 26:40.09 +00:28.74

3. 3 CLOVIS Noham VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 3 08:50.75 08:49.92 26:58.67 +00:47.32

4. 14 ROMEUR Elouan T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL 3 09:02.34 09:04.38 09:36.17 27:42.88 +01:31.53

5. 6 CONAN Nolan VS SCAEROIS 3 09:22.55 09:04.63 09:45.73 28:12.89 +02:01.54

6. 8 GARNIER Pierre VC LAILLE VALLONS DE VILAINE 3 09:34.49 09:19.11 09:23.91 28:17.50 +02:06.15

7. 17 JEHANNO Lucas OC LOCMINE 3 09:51.21 09:14.46 09:34.01 28:39.67 +02:28.32

8. 13 LE GOFF Timeo CC ERGUE GABERIC 3 09:51.55 09:31.24 09:33.24 28:56.02 +02:44.67

9. 5 CHEDALEUX Louison VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 3 09:30.97 09:40.57 09:48.02 28:59.56 +02:48.21

10. 48 GOAREGUER Dewi TEAM XC DU LEGUER 3 09:44.30 09:31.75 09:50.88 29:06.92 +02:55.57

11. 9 GUILLOUX Tristan CC RENNES METROPOLE 3 09:39.53 09:36.25 09:52.00 29:07.78 +02:56.43

12. 11 LABORY Ewen VS SCAEROIS 3 09:35.03 09:51.54 10:16.56 29:43.11 +03:31.76

13. 38 MESSIN Lucas AC GOUESNOU 3 10:04.56 09:52.77 09:49.16 29:46.48 +03:35.13

14. 7 MACE Matheo TEAM PAYS DINAN GUINEFORT 3 09:08.97 09:20.16 11:31.16 30:00.28 +03:48.93

15. 15 LE DORZE Jules AC PAYS DE BAUD 3 09:55.30 10:13.91 09:57.40 30:06.61 +03:55.26

16. 21 BESNARD Clement VS QUIMPEROIS 3 10:03.39 10:01.18 10:04.73 30:09.29 +03:57.94

17. 23 LIGER Timothee OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS 3 09:57.39 09:58.51 10:13.62 30:09.50 +03:58.15



18. 57 SIMON Gauthier Enzo VS PLABENNEC 3 09:52.95 10:06.05 10:18.74 30:17.73 +04:06.38

19. 12 JANNELLO Mael UC ALREENNE 3 10:16.53 10:07.53 10:01.04 30:25.10 +04:13.75

20. 10 NANDELEC Tanguy VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 3 09:54.49 10:14.44 10:18.27 30:27.19 +04:15.84

21. 47 FLAGEUL Briac VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 3 10:15.78 10:12.13 10:32.02 30:59.92 +04:48.57

22. 16 LOGODIN Youenn VS QUIMPEROIS 3 10:08.40 10:16.57 10:36.04 31:01.00 +04:49.65

23. 45 ORAND BRESSET Axel ECOLE VTT DU LIE 3 10:21.87 10:17.42 10:29.53 31:08.81 +04:57.46

24. 32 TILLY Josselin EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR 3 10:19.93 10:16.94 10:33.00 31:09.87 +04:58.52

25. 20 LE MOING Maël UC ALREENNE 3 10:41.33 10:23.77 10:05.50 31:10.59 +04:59.24

26. 19 PÉREZ Nolan VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 3 10:20.89 10:25.50 10:29.36 31:15.73 +05:04.38

27. 49 KERLOUET Jules EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR 3 10:27.91 10:09.17 10:56.59 31:33.67 +05:22.32

28. 22 JOSSET Andrea VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 3 10:02.19 10:33.64 11:03.04 31:38.86 +05:27.51

29. 18 HOUSSAIS Samuel VS QUIMPEROIS 3 10:27.46 10:51.36 10:24.41 31:43.23 +05:31.88

30. 24 RANNOU LE BLOAS Glenn UC CARHAIX 3 10:08.45 11:28.85 10:11.30 31:48.59 +05:37.24

31. 30 GROUSSAIN Enzo CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX 3 10:33.21 10:34.07 10:51.33 31:58.59 +05:47.24

32. 35 LE MOIGNE Maxence VS SCAEROIS 3 10:43.04 10:32.33 10:44.21 31:59.57 +05:48.22

33. 56 CADIEU Gabriel ECOLE VTT DU LIE 3 10:40.19 10:38.04 10:48.99 32:07.22 +05:55.87

34. 29 KERSUZAN Eden EC PLUVIGNOISE 3 10:33.61 10:44.89 10:59.79 32:18.28 +06:06.93

35. 40 LE FOLL Arthur AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE 3 11:07.16 10:48.21 10:51.22 32:46.58 +06:35.23

36. 31 CHEVALLIER Zachary CLUB CYCLES JEANNES 3 10:20.87 10:54.16 11:42.06 32:57.08 +06:45.73

37. 52 TOCQUER HALLEB Jarod EC LANDERNEAU 3 11:08.67 10:44.09 11:07.88 33:00.63 +06:49.28

38. 28 LOUPIAC Alexis CC ERGUE GABERIC 3 11:06.86 10:45.69 11:13.63 33:06.17 +06:54.82

39. 43 JAGLIN Étienne CC UZELAIS 3 11:22.53 10:50.81 11:28.06 33:41.39 +07:30.04

40. 34 PLAUD Mateo VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 3 11:07.80 11:20.91 11:17.40 33:46.11 +07:34.76

41. 53 PERRET Mathis UC QUIMPERLOISE 3 11:38.84 10:59.09 11:14.72 33:52.65 +07:41.30

42. 37 RIOT Félicien UC ALREENNE 3 11:19.52 10:54.02 12:08.49 34:22.02 +08:10.67

43. 41 JAGLIN Corentin CC UZELAIS 3 11:38.54 11:20.31 11:48.90 34:47.74 +08:36.39

44. 55 CARMÈS Thomas LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE 3 11:22.88 11:37.22 11:56.89 34:56.98 +08:45.63

45. 25 ONNILLON Sacha VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 3 11:44.90 11:21.50 11:57.84 35:04.23 +08:52.88

46. 50 BAZILLON Manoe COC FOUGERAIS 3 11:25.40 11:53.31 12:07.84 35:26.55 +09:15.20

47. 54 LE DANTEC Victor EC PAYS DE PAIMPOL 3 11:56.87 11:31.79 12:11.63 35:40.28 +09:28.93

48. 46 HARRAZI Sofiane CC UZELAIS 3 11:47.72 12:01.97 12:10.85 36:00.53 +09:49.18

49. 33 LE GALL Ewen CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX 3 11:47.44 12:02.59 14:01.30 37:51.32 +11:39.97



50. 51 GUILLOT Mathis CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON 2 12:48.92 14:37.38 27:26.30 -1 LAP

DNF 27 QUINTIN Leon VS QUIMPEROIS 2 10:20.40 10:05.33 20:25.73  LAP

DNF 42 GROLIER Baptiste TEAM SPRINT ENERGY 1 10:29.26 10:29.26  LAP

DNS 4 JANNELLO Yann UC ALREENNE 0

DNS 26 NICOLAS Nathan UC QUIMPERLOISE 0

DNS 36 BONNET Louis VC PLELANAIS 0

DNS 39 RENAULT Ylann VC PLELANAIS 0

DNS 44 GUILLERY Warren TEAM SPRINT ENERGY 0

U17 H

U15 H

1. 21 HAQUIN Ewen TEAM BIKERS 22 4 09:10.93 09:56.20 09:59.31 10:14.09 39:20.52 -

2. 2 COLIN Theo VS QUIMPEROIS 4 11:16.07 09:55.00 08:56.00 10:13.00 39:23.01 +00:02.49

3. 17 ORTEGA MARTIN ClementVELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 4 09:08.78 09:58.86 10:17.08 10:10.69 39:35.40 +00:14.88

4. 24 GLOUX Cassandre VCS BETTONNAIS 4 09:26.06 10:05.64 10:28.09 10:09.89 40:09.67 +00:49.15

5. 26 LE DORS Melaine UC QUIMPERLOISE 4 09:41.46 10:00.98 10:38.28 10:16.04 40:36.75 +01:16.23

6. 32 PEDRON Solal CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON 4 09:47.95 11:01.38 11:12.94 11:05.42 43:07.68 +03:47.16

7. 36 LE COZ OLLIVIER Gaël VS QUIMPEROIS 4 10:01.00 10:27.77 11:28.09 11:12.47 43:09.31 +03:48.79

8. 39 HALL Leandre EC LANDERNEAU 4 10:27.34 11:03.20 11:20.08 11:19.32 44:09.92 +04:49.40

9. 56 PACHOCINSKI Enzo T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL 4 10:04.27 11:09.08 11:34.76 11:34.56 44:22.66 +05:02.14

10. 40 LE MOING Théo UC ALREENNE 4 10:49.05 11:08.46 11:17.11 11:30.06 44:44.67 +05:24.15

11. 37 BOSCHER Corentin CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX 4 10:02.29 11:35.00 11:20.74 11:47.18 44:45.20 +05:24.68

12. 55 CRENN Nathan LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE 4 10:35.43 11:40.33 11:45.84 11:37.64 45:39.23 +06:18.71

13. 51 MORDELET Louison ECOLE VTT DU LIE 4 10:46.27 11:27.94 11:45.22 12:10.15 46:09.56 +06:49.04

14. 54 ILLIEN Fernand EC PAYS DU LEFF 4 11:47.07 11:29.00 12:50.00 46:39.07 +07:18.55

15. 38 GAUVRY Sacha VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 4 10:26.92 12:43.47 11:36.66 11:59.42 46:46.45 +07:25.93

16. 49 HELO Louis UC QUIMPERLOISE 4 10:52.57 11:46.01 12:10.10 12:06.37 46:55.04 +07:34.52

17. 43 RANNOU Raphael CC ERGUE GABERIC 4 10:57.05 11:20.38 11:29.63 13:17.28 47:04.33 +07:43.81

18. 35 TREHIN Lucas AC PAYS DE BAUD 4 10:51.83 11:28.83 11:45.77 13:06.91 47:13.33 +07:52.81

19. 53 BAZILLON Mewen COC FOUGERAIS 4 10:34.04 11:48.99 12:37.66 13:16.63 48:17.30 +08:56.78

20. 45 AUDOUARD Loïc EC LANDERNEAU 3 11:04.93 12:44.48 00:00.00 00:00.00 12:05:53.61 -1 LAP

21. 59 CHARRIER Titouan VC LAILLE VALLONS DE VILAINE 2 13:05.36 15:22.61 28:27.96 -2 LAP

22. 42 QUERO Alexis CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX 2 10:52.64 12:06.90 12:59.98 35:59.52 -2 LAP



23. 41 MAUBEC Mahé CC RENNES METROPOLE 2 11:04.24 12:47.78 13:12.29 37:04.30 -2 LAP

24. 44 DANIEAU Baptiste CC RENNES METROPOLE 2 11:46.87 12:53.88 13:26.52 38:07.25 -2 LAP

DNS 52 AUTRUSSEAU Nolan OC LOCMINE 0

U17 H

1. 1 CONAN Enzo VS SCAEROIS 4 08:21.49 09:09.72 09:12.54 09:24.88 36:08.63 -

2. 4 BALBOUS Nathanael VS QUIMPEROIS 4 08:32.43 09:23.09 09:59.04 09:29.26 37:23.80 +01:15.17

3. 3 BRIAND Come AC NOYAL/CHATILLON FORMATION 4 08:47.16 09:19.80 09:37.34 09:56.94 37:41.23 +01:32.60

4. 14 LAOUENAN Robin VS SCAEROIS 4 08:59.58 09:34.59 09:47.04 09:52.32 38:13.52 +02:04.89

5. 6 KERISIT Nolan VS SCAEROIS 4 08:59.31 09:46.39 09:54.79 09:48.41 38:28.89 +02:20.26

6. 9 DUPUIS Noam AS ROMILLE CYCLISME 4 09:06.39 09:45.61 09:51.90 10:04.38 38:48.27 +02:39.64

7. 16 BOURBIGOT Tom CC ERGUE GABERIC 4 09:12.95 09:35.51 10:02.76 09:59.20 38:50.40 +02:41.77

8. 11 TRÉMELO Léopold VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 4 08:58.95 10:01.50 09:55.90 09:59.72 38:56.06 +02:47.43

9. 5 CALVEZ Robin VS QUIMPEROIS 4 08:58.07 10:08.00 10:55.00 11:00.00 39:02.07 +02:53.44

10. 15 LE BARH Kylann VS SCAEROIS 4 09:22.02 09:47.45 10:09.12 10:00.26 39:18.84 +03:10.21

11. 10 ANNEZO Justin VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 4 09:00.34 10:06.47 10:17.64 10:07.16 39:31.59 +03:22.96

12. 18 DANIEL Mateo VC DE L'EVRON COETMIEUX 4 09:08.54 09:58.84 10:22.75 10:05.63 39:35.74 +03:27.11

13. 12 POULAIN Timeo CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX 4 09:06.63 10:00.72 10:11.23 10:50.28 40:08.85 +04:00.22

14. 7 GIRARD Lou OC LOCMINE 4 09:08.71 09:59.77 10:21.98 10:39.57 40:10.01 +04:01.38

15. 8 HUBY Pierre CC UZELAIS 4 09:22.29 09:53.95 10:27.53 10:48.23 40:31.99 +04:23.36

16. 19 ETESSE Nicolas CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX 4 09:25.73 10:04.72 10:29.09 10:43.73 40:43.27 +04:34.64

17. 20 FACY Remi CC DU BLAVET 4 10:31.07 10:05.00 14:30.00 09:45.00 41:11.07 +05:02.44

18. 29 ROPARS Glenn TEAM XC DU LEGUER 4 09:27.23 10:03.83 10:40.80 11:09.40 41:21.25 +05:12.62

19. 22 ETESSE Jean CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX 4 09:25.64 10:34.42 10:50.07 10:49.79 41:39.90 +05:31.27

20. 31 LUCAS Axel CC UZELAIS 4 09:49.74 10:26.99 10:42.97 10:53.86 41:53.54 +05:44.91

21. 13 BOURGEON Milan AC NOYAL/CHATILLON FORMATION 4 09:35.61 10:35.07 10:49.04 11:18.68 42:18.39 +06:09.76

22. 27 GERARD MARTIN Ewen VCS BETTONNAIS 4 09:50.00 10:37.94 11:06.83 10:44.99 42:19.75 +06:11.12

23. 34 CROUÉ Theo OC LOCMINE 4 09:54.82 10:26.50 10:55.80 11:06.59 42:23.70 +06:15.07

24. 28 VAUGRENARD Léandre VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 4 09:35.88 10:41.11 11:00.42 11:48.66 43:06.05 +06:57.42

25. 23 DOLTAIRE Arthur VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 4 10:33.60 10:56.53 11:00.82 11:03.59 43:34.53 +07:25.90

26. 33 LE LAY Mathéo CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX 4 10:15.02 10:57.07 11:24.84 11:13.57 43:50.49 +07:41.86

27. 30 LE DU Thomas AC PAYS DE BAUD 4 10:15.40 10:52.59 11:14.89 11:35.38 43:58.25 +07:49.62

28. 48 LE DOUARIN Jules VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 4 10:24.76 11:15.33 11:16.75 11:11.04 44:07.87 +07:59.24



29. 46 LE MONNIER Enzo UC ALREENNE 4 10:14.78 11:16.04 11:23.49 11:17.88 44:12.17 +08:03.54

30. 47 VAUGRENARD Noam VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 4 10:15.48 11:23.14 11:45.21 11:16.68 44:40.51 +08:31.88

31. 25 LOHEZIC Mael CAMORS VTT 4 09:58.93 10:49.03 11:55.77 12:44.88 45:28.59 +09:19.96

32. 58 JOUNO Jules CC MONCONTOUR 3 10:35.36 11:40.93 13:10.85 35:27.13 -1 LAP

33. 50 ANIZAN RAVE Louison AC LANESTER 56 2 11:03.75 12:02.03 12:46.49 35:52.27 -2 LAP

34. 57 MADEC Rafael VS PLOUMAGOAR 2 12:07.02 12:35.17 12:43.91 37:26.09 -2 LAP

U19 H

U19 H

1. 1 LE BOURHIS Pierre VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 5 08:45.64 08:28.92 08:39.61 08:47.67 08:44.96 43:26.78 -

2. 3 GAILLARD Ewen AC NOYAL/CHATILLON FORMATION 5 08:45.41 08:35.86 08:47.17 08:51.34 08:53.85 43:53.61 +00:26.83

3. 7 ANTOINE Louis VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 5 08:49.63 08:47.38 08:50.81 08:48.65 08:44.80 44:01.25 +00:34.47

4. 13 ORTEGA MARTIN ThibaultVELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 5 09:12.93 09:00.43 09:05.61 09:08.67 09:17.93 45:45.55 +02:18.77

5. 10 JESTIN Nolan VS DRENNECOIS 5 09:18.67 09:10.61 09:12.14 09:20.45 09:15.97 46:17.82 +02:51.04

6. 4 COUGOULAT LE STUNFF NoéAC LANESTER 56 5 09:24.88 09:04.16 09:16.54 09:09.19 09:28.31 46:23.06 +02:56.28

7. 5 LE PALLEC Mathis OC LOCMINE 5 09:17.93 09:12.18 09:18.59 09:13.42 09:30.47 46:32.57 +03:05.79

8. 12 LE FOURNIS Kenan TEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE 5 09:13.91 09:28.82 09:56.10 09:51.45 09:26.16 47:56.41 +04:29.63

9. 20 LE PARC Quentin OC LOCMINE 5 09:30.58 09:25.74 09:44.38 09:48.42 10:12.44 48:41.53 +05:14.75

10. 9 MARCHAND Antonin UC ALREENNE 5 09:15.32 09:51.56 10:03.21 11:36.27 10:17.15 51:03.48 +07:36.70

11. 26 MEHAIGNERIE Malo CC VITREEN 4 10:56.01 11:18.61 11:37.12 11:31.63 45:23.36 -1 LAP

U17 H

1. 2 CHEMILLÉ Nathan OC LOCMINE 5 09:01.97 08:48.62 08:44.83 08:41.33 08:43.63 44:00.37 -

2. 8 LECUYER Nathaël LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE 5 09:17.55 09:07.87 09:05.86 09:22.59 09:08.97 46:02.81 +02:02.44

3. 11 LE BELLEC LEENAERT LouisTEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE 5 09:15.05 09:12.11 09:09.83 09:19.35 09:13.12 46:09.43 +02:09.06

4. 6 LE FOLL Teo AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE 5 09:20.41 09:09.19 09:18.85 09:24.14 09:41.35 46:53.91 +02:53.54

5. 16 AVELINE Lilian CC BOURG BLANC 5 09:41.39 09:28.65 09:34.26 09:36.42 09:38.24 47:58.94 +03:58.57

6. 22 DESMOTS Achille VC LAILLE VALLONS DE VILAINE 5 09:54.82 09:26.50 09:36.20 09:45.40 09:37.64 48:20.54 +04:20.17

7. 27 CLOVIS Layann VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 5 09:27.71 09:43.57 10:01.35 10:17.35 10:08.67 49:38.63 +05:38.26

8. 19 BRIEND Marin VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 5 09:45.74 10:00.37 10:01.38 10:07.55 09:48.84 49:43.86 +05:43.49

9. 18 LE GOFF Baptiste VS QUIMPEROIS 5 10:03.52 09:58.84 09:44.86 10:19.22 10:00.21 50:06.63 +06:06.26

10. 15 LE CLINCHE Lilian OC LOCMINE 5 10:05.91 10:00.95 09:56.70 10:05.01 10:14.61 50:23.16 +06:22.79

11. 17 SIMON Mathis LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE 5 10:03.73 10:14.66 10:30.20 10:34.24 10:36.72 51:59.54 +07:59.17

12. 25 CHICAULT Hugo AS ROMILLE CYCLISME 5 10:16.71 10:17.53 10:41.09 10:53.31 11:57.69 54:06.32 +10:05.95



13. 23 GUERRIER Gabin CC PLANCOETIN 4 10:58.23 11:28.39 11:29.63 11:20.54 45:16.77 -1 LAP

14. 24 POUPON Lilian AC NOYAL/CHATILLON FORMATION 4 11:30.16 11:35.55 11:32.74 11:49.28 46:27.71 -1 LAP

15. 28 STEPHAN Killian UC CARHAIX 4 10:43.73 11:17.02 11:26.15 13:13.24 46:40.12 -1 LAP

DNF 14 BESNARD Antoine VS QUIMPEROIS 1 10:16.47 10:16.47  LAP

DNS 21 FLEGEAU Gael CC PLANCOETIN 0

Dames 17 ans et+

U19 F

1. 1 DESPREZ LISON ACT CYCLING 4 09:46.67 09:58.08 09:56.21 10:11.82 39:52.77 -

2. 2 PICHON LALY VTT PAYS DE VILAINE 4 09:57.87 10:10.57 10:17.48 10:24.15 40:50.06 +00:57.29

3. 3 BASSET CAMILLE VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 4 10:21.97 10:46.77 10:42.15 10:49.19 42:40.06 +02:47.29

4. 7 LE CAVIL KENZA AC LANESTER 56 4 11:24.24 11:29.54 11:48.54 11:36.60 46:18.90 +06:26.13

5. 13 CONANEC INES AC PAYS DE BAUD 4 12:00.78 12:05.43 12:22.37 12:32.97 49:01.54 +09:08.77

6. 15 CHIPAULT AMELIE AC LANESTER 56 3 13:38.75 14:18.42 14:32.77 42:29.94 -1 LAP

Femmes

1. 16 BONNIN NOEMIE US VERN CYCLISME 4 10:31.67 10:29.18 10:30.97 10:32.69 42:04.50 -

2. 5 CORABOEUF LEA AC LANESTER 56 4 10:21.72 10:46.80 10:28.14 11:01.49 42:38.13 +00:33.63

3. 6 RIGAUX ALIZEE TEAM SPRINT ENERGY 4 10:32.23 10:37.62 10:52.03 10:49.07 42:50.94 +00:46.44

4. 17 YANNIC TIFENN EC LANDERNEAU 4 10:59.02 10:39.37 10:49.87 10:36.57 43:04.82 +01:00.32

5. 11 POTTIER CAMILLE VC DE L'EVRON COETMIEUX 4 11:44.79 11:28.38 11:52.21 11:44.72 46:50.09 +04:45.59

6. 10 LE COUEDIC HENIN NOEMIEVC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 4 12:00.78 12:05.43 12:22.37 12:18.97 48:47.54 +06:43.04

7. 18 MENANT YULIZH EC LANDERNEAU 3 13:00.38 13:53.85 14:28.77 41:22.98 -1 LAP

8. 12 LANCTUIT Nilya Marie VC CHATEAULINOIS 3 14:05.13 15:36.61 15:20.37 45:02.11 -1 LAP

U17 F

1. 4 LEBRETON ELOANE VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 4 10:31.97 10:37.56 10:31.30 10:38.11 42:18.93 -

2. 9 KERLOC'H DAGORN Erell CAP SIZUN CYCLISME 4 12:41.07 12:44.83 13:21.67 13:16.14 52:03.70 +09:44.77

3. 14 PERESSE MANON LA PETITE REINE DU LOCH 3 12:16.17 13:10.15 14:42.15 40:08.45 -1 LAP

U17F

U15 F

1. 40 CHEDALEUX Alana VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 3 11:46.78 12:10.01 12:39.28 36:36.06 -

2. 41 COUGOULAT LE STUNFF LeaneAC LANESTER 56 3 12:23.44 12:39.80 12:46.27 37:49.50 +01:13.44

3. 34 SALAÜN Maely CC ERGUE GABERIC 3 12:42.85 13:36.90 13:32.53 39:52.27 +03:16.21

4. 45 CUTULLIC Morgane MOELAN CYCLO CLUB 3 13:45.41 14:07.21 14:08.25 42:00.87 +05:24.81



5. 44 LE CORRE Maelys CC PLANCOETIN 3 13:33.67 14:33.43 15:05.32 43:12.42 +06:36.36

6. 43 BOUETARD RICHER AlbaneUS VERN CYCLISME 2 15:26.23 16:44.99 32:11.21 -1 LAP

7. 39 PONCHART Mathilde OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS 2 15:17.22 16:54.82 32:12.03 -1 LAP

8. 36 SEVEON Emma CC ERGUE GABERIC 2 15:47.85 18:12.04 33:59.88 -1 LAP

U17 F

1. 31 LE GUILLOUX Lana OC LOCMINE 3 10:32.69 10:34.08 10:45.97 31:52.73 -

2. 32 MARTIN Emeline TEAM PAYS DINAN GUINEFORT 3 11:03.04 11:17.63 12:00.52 34:21.17 +02:28.44

3. 33 KLEINCLAUSS Coline MOELAN CYCLO CLUB 3 11:22.88 12:05.68 12:12.58 35:41.13 +03:48.40

4. 38 BEUVE Maëlys VC DE L'EVRON COETMIEUX 3 11:32.14 12:25.02 13:45.63 37:42.78 +05:50.05

5. 37 LOHEZIC LE PALLEC Léa BREIZH.BIKE.KLUB 3 11:03.27 14:27.68 12:18.71 37:49.64 +05:56.91

6. 35 LE HIR Alexa T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL 3 12:54.25 14:19.25 13:51.52 41:05.01 +09:12.28

7. 42 OLLIVIER Louise CC ERGUE GABERIC 3 13:19.67 14:24.04 14:43.41 42:27.11 +10:34.38

SENIOR U23

U19 H

1. 15 LE DEVEHAT Yoann EC QUEVENOISE 6 09:42.25 09:25.97 10:07.52 10:04.99 10:28.68 10:26.30 1:00:15.68 -

2. 20 GUILLEMOT Nathan EC QUEVENOISE 5 10:09.57 10:18.75 10:38.56 10:49.40 11:27.76 53:24.02 -1 LAP

3. 54 DERVILY Romain TEAM SPORTBREIZH 5 10:38.38 10:11.31 10:34.25 11:28.83 14:15.88 57:08.64 -1 LAP

DNS 24 GUILLEMET Timothe EC QUEVENOISE 0

DNS 55 GUILLOME Leonard CC DU BLAVET 0

Hommes

1. 43 ALLENO Clement VC DINANNAIS 6 09:10.36 08:44.91 08:48.61 09:01.20 08:45.93 08:37.46 53:08.44 -

2. 3 JUTEL Paul François VELOPLAIZ 6 09:03.48 08:32.76 08:48.52 08:58.08 08:54.29 08:51.46 53:08.57 +00:00.13

3. 2 GARNIER Matteo TEAM VCP LOUDEAC CX 6 08:59.02 08:33.57 08:57.50 08:59.28 09:00.24 09:06.42 53:36.01 +00:27.57

4. 1 TANGUY Louis ARDENNES CYCLING TEAM 6 09:03.23 08:43.65 09:01.83 08:49.65 08:59.44 09:21.02 53:58.80 +00:50.36

5. 7 DAVID Nicolas CC ERGUE GABERIC 6 09:10.17 08:45.50 09:06.55 09:12.35 09:13.41 09:20.18 54:48.14 +01:39.70

6. 10 POULY Quentin VC DE L'EVRON COETMIEUX 6 09:06.13 08:42.14 09:19.60 09:04.87 09:15.52 09:33.71 55:01.95 +01:53.51

7. 9 RICHEUX Florian LA CLIQUE CYCLING TEAM 6 09:16.56 09:03.55 09:13.23 09:14.31 09:18.54 09:15.61 55:21.78 +02:13.34

8. 47 LAUMONIER Raphaël CC VITREEN 6 09:16.57 08:48.68 09:15.79 09:06.25 09:21.46 09:33.91 55:22.65 +02:14.21

9. 6 GUEZINGAR Alan VS QUIMPEROIS 6 09:05.75 08:51.06 09:17.31 09:19.77 09:27.93 09:21.74 55:23.54 +02:15.10

10. 44 ROUINSARD Felix VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 6 09:17.57 08:58.57 09:03.85 09:16.91 09:25.25 09:35.76 55:37.89 +02:29.45

11. 46 JOSSO Theo TEAM ADRIS / LA CREPE DE BROCELIANDE / BLC6 09:54.35 09:05.26 09:21.15 09:20.64 09:35.79 09:37.84 56:55.00 +03:46.56

12. 8 HUBY Thomas CC UZELAIS 6 09:10.70 09:09.70 09:13.48 09:23.09 09:49.66 10:12.81 56:59.41 +03:50.97



13. 13 LE GOFF Hugo VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 6 10:09.82 09:05.24 09:21.79 09:35.97 09:43.65 09:42.28 57:38.74 +04:30.30

14. 58 LAHAYE Nathan AC PAYS DE BAUD 6 10:11.58 09:35.13 09:43.57 09:46.82 09:58.51 09:53.17 59:08.76 +06:00.32

15. 48 BATTEUX Yoann US VERN CYCLISME 6 09:49.06 09:33.87 09:46.02 09:56.05 10:10.93 10:30.90 59:46.81 +06:38.37

16. 11 GUILLEMET Axel EC QUEVENOISE 6 09:42.47 09:27.34 09:58.87 10:06.85 10:34.14 10:20.59 1:00:10.24 +07:01.80

17. 21 CARRIOU Maxime UC QUIMPERLOISE 6 10:14.68 09:42.46 10:01.92 10:11.36 10:17.16 10:38.05 1:01:05.61 +07:57.17

18. 51 BONNEAU Mathieu PLEDRAN ST CARREUC CYCLISME 6 10:05.07 09:54.46 09:59.65 10:13.17 10:27.53 10:53.17 1:01:33.02 +08:24.58

19. 25 LE CORRE Alexandre OBOBIKE 6 10:19.20 09:59.12 10:27.93 10:25.73 10:24.73 10:23.03 1:01:59.71 +08:51.27

20. 18 GUEDARD Sam TEAM SPRINT ENERGY 6 09:52.06 10:02.19 10:29.29 10:38.27 10:31.13 10:34.40 1:02:07.31 +08:58.87

21. 61 JOUANOLLE Mael TEAM ADRIS / LA CREPE DE BROCELIANDE / BLC6 10:30.91 09:57.92 10:00.48 10:32.25 10:34.89 10:31.84 1:02:08.26 +08:59.82

22. 23 ALLAIN Louis TEAM SPORTBREIZH 6 10:09.17 09:48.39 10:02.86 10:23.15 10:50.41 10:55.01 1:02:08.97 +09:00.53

23. 22 GUILLO Antonin EC QUEVENOISE 6 10:00.29 09:48.41 10:13.33 10:21.75 11:13.15 10:52.08 1:02:28.98 +09:20.54

24. 28 FONTAINE Quentin CC RENNES METROPOLE 6 10:18.36 10:07.95 10:19.04 10:26.35 10:37.32 10:52.93 1:02:41.93 +09:33.49

25. 5 GUERILLON Enzo TEAM SPRINT ENERGY 6 09:16.73 12:43.10 10:17.47 10:10.15 09:56.69 10:41.58 1:03:05.68 +09:57.24

26. 19 QUEFFURUS Pierrick VS PLABENNEC 6 10:19.12 10:14.73 10:24.70 10:37.44 10:39.01 10:56.86 1:03:11.84 +10:03.40

27. 57 COLOMBEL Theo VCS BETTONNAIS 6 10:20.33 10:04.49 10:29.08 10:51.32 10:51.62 10:55.99 1:03:32.81 +10:24.37

28. 16 BONGE Ewen CC ERGUE GABERIC 6 10:15.10 10:18.65 10:35.67 10:59.66 10:45.74 10:41.64 1:03:36.44 +10:28.00

29. 29 LOIZEAU Stephane TEAM SPRINT ENERGY 6 11:12.59 10:13.31 10:31.43 10:30.37 10:32.26 10:44.83 1:03:44.76 +10:36.32

30. 49 CARRIOU Thomas UC QUIMPERLOISE 6 10:52.70 10:30.73 10:16.58 10:56.01 10:23.16 10:57.78 1:03:56.94 +10:48.50

31. 4 DREANO Victor VC PAYS DE LORIENT 6 09:32.76 10:04.78 10:39.72 10:43.43 11:13.78 11:52.83 1:04:07.28 +10:58.84

32. 17 LEMAITRE Nicolas PLEDRAN ST CARREUC CYCLISME 6 10:38.70 10:13.38 10:15.97 10:42.86 10:57.07 11:37.85 1:04:25.80 +11:17.36

33. 52 LE HIR Cedric T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL 6 10:39.10 10:11.17 10:34.50 10:39.29 11:01.97 12:01.42 1:05:07.41 +11:58.97

34. 12 LE FUR Dylan VC PAYS DE LORIENT 5 10:18.94 10:31.02 10:34.52 10:39.31 10:32.61 52:36.38 -1 LAP

35. 26 HUBY Jean Michel CC UZELAIS 5 10:38.98 10:13.67 10:34.70 10:47.93 11:08.13 53:23.39 -1 LAP

36. 30 LUCAS Christophe ECOLE VTT DU LIE 5 11:02.62 10:36.95 10:41.81 10:44.33 10:43.56 53:49.25 -1 LAP

37. 31 PATY Yoann CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON 5 10:39.83 10:15.87 10:28.02 11:02.40 11:37.29 54:03.39 -1 LAP

38. 60 ALLOT Sébastien TEAM XC DU LEGUER 5 10:59.38 10:39.53 10:43.31 11:02.30 11:28.22 54:52.72 -1 LAP

39. 50 LE BIGOT Alexandre AC PAYS DE BAUD 5 10:48.42 10:52.90 10:53.21 11:04.36 11:44.74 55:23.60 -1 LAP

40. 56 BILLANT Bruno VS DRENNECOIS 5 11:30.50 10:46.32 10:48.59 11:06.73 11:21.32 55:33.44 -1 LAP

41. 62 QUELEN Benoit HERMINE CYC. DU TREGOR 5 11:12.25 10:41.10 11:12.57 11:08.18 11:44.02 55:58.10 -1 LAP

42. 84 DERVILY Benoit EMERAUDE TEAM MINIAC 5 11:17.46 11:04.61 11:01.66 11:22.50 11:35.16 56:21.38 -1 LAP

43. 78 AMIGON Cyprien TEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE 5 10:48.80 10:50.39 11:40.04 11:34.72 11:41.88 56:35.81 -1 LAP

44. 65 MADEC Élie VS PLOUMAGOAR 5 11:16.64 11:07.10 11:09.50 11:24.40 11:39.22 56:36.84 -1 LAP



45. 38 COCHENNEC Jean Marc TEAM XC DU LEGUER 5 11:30.29 11:02.17 11:10.33 11:15.18 11:41.54 56:39.49 -1 LAP

46. 34 MOISAN Killian OC LOCMINE 5 10:45.07 11:03.81 11:27.24 11:59.54 11:35.96 56:51.59 -1 LAP

47. 53 LORANT Simon VS QUIMPEROIS 5 11:13.93 11:04.09 11:24.47 11:41.39 11:40.34 57:04.21 -1 LAP

48. 45 TIGEOT Bernard CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON 5 11:14.23 11:09.80 11:24.42 11:39.29 12:04.74 57:32.46 -1 LAP

49. 63 MACE Pascal VC LOUDEAC 38 5 11:49.66 11:13.43 11:16.13 11:26.44 11:56.90 57:42.56 -1 LAP

50. 33 LE BIHAN Aurelien CC CONCARNOIS 5 11:39.76 10:51.01 11:38.04 11:50.88 12:08.04 58:07.70 -1 LAP

51. 27 MOREAU Maxime CC BOURG BLANC 5 11:38.27 11:16.83 11:52.57 11:50.52 11:45.56 58:23.73 -1 LAP

52. 36 PAVOINE Julien VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 5 10:49.50 11:18.55 11:59.16 12:41.35 11:59.29 58:47.83 -1 LAP

53. 67 MEAR Kyrian KICLOS BREST METROPOLE CYCLISME 5 11:16.12 11:16.70 11:45.90 12:00.30 12:34.70 58:53.70 -1 LAP

54. 64 AMOSSE Stephane VS SCAEROIS 5 11:37.36 11:18.12 11:30.46 12:24.66 12:17.43 59:08.01 -1 LAP

55. 37 LEDUC Fabien OBOBIKE 5 11:18.09 11:47.03 11:42.25 12:16.27 12:12.81 59:16.43 -1 LAP

56. 35 PATY Mickael CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON 5 11:31.97 11:26.02 11:44.22 12:30.70 12:08.47 59:21.35 -1 LAP

57. 79 KERLOUET Erwan HERMINE CYC. DU TREGOR 5 11:58.28 11:29.46 11:55.98 12:09.47 12:17.38 59:50.56 -1 LAP

58. 76 MHEDBI Ceyliam TEAM SPORTBREIZH 5 11:29.97 11:32.84 11:20.90 13:07.28 12:36.60 1:00:07.57 -1 LAP

59. 59 LE GUEVEL Alexis TEAM SPORTBREIZH 5 10:49.07 11:54.21 12:40.59 13:11.41 11:36.68 1:00:11.95 -1 LAP

60. 40 PAVOINE Stephane VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 5 12:19.26 11:34.51 12:02.16 12:13.81 12:47.88 1:00:57.60 -1 LAP

61. 81 PERROT Eric VELO SPORT MILLIAUTAIS 5 11:52.69 11:59.88 12:07.27 12:30.20 12:44.33 1:01:14.35 -1 LAP

62. 39 GOACOLOU Fernand VC PAYS DE GUINGAMP 22 5 11:54.54 12:04.28 12:15.83 12:52.63 13:15.84 1:02:23.10 -1 LAP

63. 83 COET Emmanuel TEAM SPORTBREIZH 5 12:33.91 12:25.40 12:47.87 13:09.97 13:30.65 1:04:27.79 -1 LAP

64. 82 HENRY Yannick UC PAYS DE MORLAIX 5 12:55.86 12:01.16 12:34.29 13:59.83 13:50.75 1:05:21.87 -1 LAP

65. 71 ROMEUR Anthony T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL 5 12:27.16 12:45.99 13:24.08 13:28.18 13:22.17 1:05:27.56 -1 LAP

66. 69 CUEFF Julien AC GOUESNOU 5 12:32.57 12:57.04 13:35.18 13:58.62 14:34.06 1:07:37.44 -1 LAP

67. 32 BAUDEMONT Theo EMERAUDE TEAM MINIAC 4 11:55.02 12:48.93 14:01.77 15:09.18 53:54.89 -2 LAP

68. 70 JOURDEN Joel GUERLEDAN CYCLING CLUB 4 13:18.96 13:25.82 14:02.08 14:40.88 55:27.73 -2 LAP

69. 41 LANDAIS Lucas UC ALREENNE 4 12:49.44 13:13.90 14:00.49 15:29.90 55:33.72 -2 LAP

70. 75 LAMOUR Sebastien DYNAMIC BIKE LOCMINE 4 14:34.56 15:06.25 17:24.55 17:12.62 1:04:17.97 -2 LAP

71. 74 AVELINE Christophe KICLOS BREST METROPOLE CYCLISME 4 15:48.44 16:23.03 16:58.23 17:40.34 1:06:50.03 -2 LAP

72. 14 GLON Gaelig TEAM ADRIS / LA CREPE DE BROCELIANDE / BLC3 10:00.15 11:02.17 11:31.74 32:34.05 -3 LAP

73. 66 HINAULT Thomas VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 2 10:26.00 12:15.16 22:41.15 -4 LAP

74. 73 CALVEZ Ismith VS QUIMPEROIS 2 11:33.81 12:09.45 23:43.26 -4 LAP

75. 72 PROMONET Bruno EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR 2 13:30.52 56:21.57 1:09:52.09 -4 LAP

76. 42 LAHAYE Yann AC PAYS DE BAUD 1 12:50.06 12:50.06 -5 LAP



DNF 80 TOSTEN Jordan UC ALREENNE 1 19:08.05 19:08.05  LAP

DNS 68 LECOMTE Guillaume TEAM XC DU LEGUER 0

DNS 77 BOUGAN Pierre TEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE 0

DNS 85 COUTURE Julien UC PAYS DE MORLAIX 0


